
11/13/2015  thru 11/19/2015

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-15-07707 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/17/2015 4525 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CRN-001-002 CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CHURCH|EMPIRE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 45 MIL HYPEAL $112,000

BP-15-07728 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/18/2015 4220 STATE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|RTI-001-001A1 REALCO LLC|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM TEAR OFF INSTALL NEW SINGLE PL $26,200

BP-15-06487 COM FOOTING/FOUNDATION 11/13/2015 5640 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|T1S-R25E-SEC 05-LT 1 BILLINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT #2|LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. Ben Steel Middle School $525,000

BP-15-07167 COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE 11/16/2015 2980 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|MNS-001-003 DENNY MENHOLT CHEVROLET  SECURE STORAGE PARKING LOT $49,500

BP-15-05393 COM REMODEL 11/17/2015 2520 5 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-185-001-24 WALLA WALLA COLLEGE ADDING AN ACCESSIBLE RESTROOM $21,000

BP-15-06950 COM REMODEL 11/13/2015 2800 10 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|DMC-001-001-3-& DEACONESS MEDICAL CENTER OF BI|BAUER CONSTRUCTION rework of existing staff locke $50,000

BP-15-07361 COM REMODEL 11/13/2015 2800 10 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|DMC-001-001-3-& DEACONESS MEDICAL CENTER OF BI|BAUER CONSTRUCTION Short Stay Unit $20,000

BP-15-07470 COM REMODEL 11/16/2015 3429 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WCS-001-005 CPC INC|PREMIERE BUILDERS LLC SUITE B $25,000

BP-15-07716 COM REMODEL 11/17/2015 100 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DS7-029-001B1 CENTRAL AVENUE MALL INSTALL ELECTRONIC MAGNETIC LO $1,800

BP-15-07094 COM REMODEL - CHANGE IN USE 11/13/2015 2209 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SE6-012-006A EQUALITY INVESTMENTS LLC|AJ CONSTRUCTION INC CRADLES TO CRAYONS BATHROOM RE $40,000

BP-15-06985 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/13/2015 2526 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS5-024-014 LEBRUSKA STEPHEN M & KRISTINE|WEGNER HOMES FRONT PORCH ADDITION $7,000

BP-15-07634 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/17/2015 1309 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HAW-003-009 GOODHEART DEBRA|CASEY SMITH CONSTRUCTION ATTACHED GARAGE $9,800

BP-15-07660 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/13/2015 45 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-001-04748-W65.5F KASE LAWRENCE PENTTI ROBERT|J & T ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,000

BP-15-07662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/13/2015 1629 FRONT ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-004-008 EASTON TAMARA M|PREMIER EXTERIORS tear off and install 30 yr to $5,112

BP-15-07663 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/13/2015 5430 SACAGAWEA DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-010-021 KURT L FRETTE REVOCABLE TRUST|PREMIER EXTERIORS tear off and install 30 yr to $8,769

BP-15-07667 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/13/2015 1718 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-001-018A BACKER KEIL A &|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,100

BP-15-07670 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/13/2015 3432 BARLEY CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-039-006 GRAY GREGORY R & KRISSTINNA K|MAGIC CITY CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $4,100

BP-15-07673 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 1040 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-006-001-S50FN2 ORR TIMOTHY A|YELLOWSTONE ROOFING AND SIDING tear off install steel roof on $13,000

BP-15-07675 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 617 S 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-216-021-22 KIPP EDWARD R|LYNNRICH INC. REPLACE SIDING $10,021

BP-15-07678 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 433 HILLVIEW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|HOM-001-013-17 FUHRMANN FRANK &|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,250

BP-15-07679 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 4504 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-007 TEHLE MICHAEL H & CHERYL|BROCK BARNEY CONSTRUCION INC replace siding with hardie boa $16,800

BP-15-07680 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 2511 LONGFELLOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HDP-005-014 MOSES CHARLES F & BETTY L|SLOAN BROS. CONSTRUCTION tear off install new sheeting. $6,800

BP-15-07684 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 3724 OTIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-002-009 HENRY W MICHAEL & ERIN N|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $14,600

BP-15-07688 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 3033 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-002-006 CHRISTENSEN DAN E & CARRIE L|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC REPLACE SIDING $14,000

BP-15-07689 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 2504 KEEL DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LE2-003-023 HUNT JEREMY S & TRACIE J|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC REPLACE SIDING $19,000

BP-15-07690 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 1137 HENRY RD BILLINGS MT 59102|LOH-002-004 BARNETT DANIEL & KIMBERLY R|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC REPLACE SIDING $21,000

BP-15-07691 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/16/2015 1917 9 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-016-W50FE2 SCHRAM PEGGY &|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-15-07703-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/17/2015 4627 MITCHELL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|LUX-002-019 SLEVIRA EDNA B|MESSER CONSTRUCTION replace siding $9,300

BP-15-07706 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/17/2015 940 BLONCO CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-003-092 TOURLOTTE MATTHEW I & tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $10,000

BP-15-07709 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/17/2015 1040 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-003-029-30 CATHARINE M GLENNON REVOCABLE|WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $4,500

BP-15-07711 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/17/2015 813 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-001-004 STENGLEIN DOUGLAS J & ALICE C|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC INSTALL NEW STEEL SIDING $10,164

BP-15-07726 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/18/2015 122 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-012-035-37 COCKBURN CRAIG H & JOSEPHINE|MAJESTIC ROOFING AND CONSTUCTION LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,700

BP-15-07727 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/18/2015 6236 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-007-013 SIRE DOUGLAS E &|MAJESTIC ROOFING AND CONSTUCTION LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $13,000

BP-15-07729 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/18/2015 4141 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SWP-006-003-E55F BAYMAN GORDON L & CAROL J|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $6,200

BP-15-07730 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/18/2015 1732 SONGBIRD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-009-020 LIND JOHN K & COLEEN M|PREMIER EXTERIORS tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $7,500

BP-15-07741 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/19/2015 850 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SNC-000-002 HEINE TIMOTHY J|LYNNRICH INC. REPLACE SIDING $16,075

BP-15-07744 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/19/2015 301 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-025-001-3 DEMPSTER EDNA|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION repair siding $1,600

BP-15-07748 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/19/2015 4216 CLEVENGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|KIS-002-004 INGOLD MATTHEW D|ABLE BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $4,500

BP-15-07274 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/16/2015 1508 JEAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH2-004-006 KYLE KETCHUM  |KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INC SFR $237,760

BP-15-07301 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/17/2015 2721 CORNELL CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV2-004-026- NA|MONT VISTA HOMES LLC SFR $194,120

BP-15-07302 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/17/2015 2714 HANOVER CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV2-004-035- MONT VISTA HOMES LLC.  |MONT VISTA HOMES LLC SFR $211,610

BP-15-07303 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/17/2015 2713 CORNELL CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV2-004-028- MONT VISTA HOMES LLC.  |MONT VISTA HOMES LLC SFR $201,965

BP-15-07360 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/13/2015 4032 PATHFINDER CT BILLINGS MT 59106|0674-000-001H &-035 CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES  |CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES SFR $268,075

BP-15-07468 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/19/2015 1805 SARTORIE RD BILLINGS MT 59105|STO-001-002- J & M DEVELOPMENT  |J & M DEVELOPMENT SFR $192,180

BP-15-07529 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/19/2015 5501 SUNNY CV BILLINGS MT 59106|DYB-003-011- WELLS BUILT HOMES  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. sfr $204,120

BP-15-04913-05 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/18/2015 3067 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF3-001-011 NEW WEST CONSTRUCTION  |NEW WEST CONSTRUCTION BASEMENT FINISH AT SFR 2012 IR $27,600



BP-15-07674 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/16/2015 689 FEATHER PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-031-008 KIRKHAM CLIFFORD & CARRY A|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC replace one window and one doo $1,800

BP-15-07676 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/16/2015 1176 PATRIOT ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-005-044 LAMBERT WILLIAM ALAN &|LYNNRICH INC. REPLACE WINDOWS $10,984

BP-15-07681 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/16/2015 2645 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-007-010 HADDENHORST MARILYN M|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC BASEMENT FINISH NON STRUCTURAL $7,000

BP-15-07682 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/16/2015 826 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KAL-001-020 MILLER RANDY G & RUETTA D|K-DESIGNERS REPLACE 9 WINDOWS $8,570

BP-15-07685 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/16/2015 306 GLEE PL BILLINGS MT 59102|SEU-003-001 ALLARD SHARON P|LYNNRICH INC. 6 windows per inspectors appro $6,650

BP-15-07686 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/16/2015 648 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-006-024-25-N90F KUNTZ LAURIE A|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE 8 WINDOWS $7,000

BP-15-07694 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/17/2015 4229 VAUGHN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|HAY-001-005 PLOUFFE LOUIS H & DOROTHY J|C SQUARED CONSTRUCTION 3 windows per inspectors appro $750

BP-15-07698 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/17/2015 430 GLEE PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-007-002 ZILCH MICHAEL W & JUDITH A|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC 10 windows per inspectors appr $7,000

BP-15-07703 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/17/2015 4627 MITCHELL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|LUX-002-019 SLEVIRA EDNA B|MESSER CONSTRUCTION replace 10 windows replace 2 d $6,250

BP-15-07740 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/19/2015 1941 HEWITT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-005-027 HOLLIBAUGH TERRY L & REBECCA|LYNNRICH INC. REPLACE DOOR $2,024

BP-15-07745 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/19/2015 2117 21 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-000-091 MOORE TERRY K & MICHELLE L|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION replace 3 windows $500

BP-15-07746 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/19/2015 27 MISSION HILLS PL BILLINGS MT 59105|L11-042-002 EATON MATTHEW E & KENDRA C|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION replace 5 windows $700
BP-15-07747 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/19/2015 4609 MITCHELL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|LUX-002-015 WADD ROBERT J &|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION replace 1 window $200

Total Permit Valuation $2,732,249
Total Permits Issued 59


